
Ham/ WAR CR 4/ CR 1-2.93 Project  

Warren County TID 

 

 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Ham/ WAR CR 4/ CR 1-2.93 Project  

 

 

 

Individuals or companies can be added to the plan holders list by contacting Krystal Powell at 

krystal.powell@co.warren.oh.us 

  

 

Name Company Phone Number E-mail Address 

Amy Cox Fillmore 

Construction LLC 

937-780-1301 Amy@fillmoreconstructionllc.com  

Scott Rack Rack and 

Ballauer 

Excavating Co. 

Inc. 

513-738-7000 rack.scott.rackballauer@gmail.com   

Wess Kroll Barrett Industries 513-422-4662 wkroll@barrettpaving.com  

Blake Dickmann John R. Jurgensen 

Co. 

513-771-0820 Blake.dickmann@jrjnet.com  

Tyler Holden KT Holden 

Construction 

513-200-3432 tholden@ktholden.com  

Tracy Powell Bansal 

Construction Inc. 

513-874-5410 

ext. 12 

Tracy.powell@bansalinc.com  

 

Jenny Foley 

Sunesis 

Construction Co. 

513-326-6000 jfoley@sunesiscc.com  

Sean Wade Eagle Bridge Co. 937-726-0039 smw@eaglebridge.net  

Tracey Denning Landview 

Services LLC 

513-737-8055 tdenning@landview-services.com  

Roger Cadle Prus Construction 

Co. 

513-321-7774 rcadle@prus.us  
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